
LUNCH MENU 

STARTERS

SHARING PLATTERS
BURGER BOARD

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES & MASH

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS 

TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & BASIL

CAMEMBERT BITES WITH CHILLI JAM

CHICKEN LIVER PATE 

PRAWN COCKTAIL 

LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI

£15.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE

BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS

Served with seasonal vegetables and onion
gravy 

Served with skin on fries and choice peas or
salad with tartar sauce

Served with basmati rice and sour cream

THECOOTPUBANDCAFE.CO.UK

Served with skin on fries, peas and tartar sauce

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

£10.95

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 

MEDITERRANEAN VEG TART

CHICKEN AND BACON SALAD

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

Selection of cured meats, mature cheddar,
stilton, brie, silverskin onions, cherry tomatoes,
picallili and crackers

1 Person £12.95         Sharing £17.95

Served on a bed of lettuce, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, olives, croutons, parmesan and
caesar dressing

Served with a salad and coleslaw

Two slices of wiltshire ham, two fried eggs,
skin on fries and piccallili

£10.95

£12.95

Two cumberland sausages, two bacon, fried
egg, baked beans, hash brown, saute
mushrooms, grilled tomato and toast

CHICKEN N THINGS

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

BBQ and buffalo wings, southern fried chicken
strips, coleslaw, onion rings 

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Cod goujons, prawn cocktail, calamari, skin on
fries, salad and coleslaw

THE COOT BURGER
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, mustard mayo and relish

(6OZ STEAK BURGER)

MINTED LAMB BURGER
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce and
tzatziki

CHICKEN BURGER
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato
& mayo 

VEGETARIAN BURGER
Spicy oriental burger, with mixed vegetables, coriander,
chilli, lemon grass, lime leaf, coated in black onion and
cumin seeds with crunchy red lentil crumb

(All served with skin on fries)

THE COOT CAFE

BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE 9AM - 12PM

LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE 12 - 2PM

SUNDAY ROAST (SEPT - MAY) 12 - 3PM

£12.95

£15.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

STEAK AND KIDNEY PUDDING
Served with mashed potato and seasonal
vegetables

£12.95

GREEN THAI CHICKEN CURRY
Served with jasmine rice

£12.95

£10.95

Add a little bit of body text
We take the issue of food allergies and intolerance seriously. If you have any concerns about the presence of 

allergens in any of our menu items, please ask a team member who will be happy to help you. 
Please note we use genetically modified soya cooking oil



SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

DRINKS

NIBBLES AND SIDES

JACKET POTATOES

EGG MAYONNAISE 
WILTSHIRE HAM AND SALAD
MATURE CHEESE 
With pickle / onion / tomato 
TUNA MAYO AND CUCUMBER
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND
MAYO
CHICKEN AND AVOCADO 
CHICKEN & BACON WITH SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN VEG & HUMMUS
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 
PLOUGHMAN’S 
Wiltshire ham, mature cheddar, pickle and rocket
CLUB SANDWICH 
Chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion and
mayo 

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS 

COD GOUJONS AND CHIPS

SAUSAGE AND CHIPS 

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

THECOOTPUBANDCAFE.CO.UK

£4.50/£5.50

MATURE CHEDDAR
HAM AND CHEESE
MEDITERRANEAN VEG & HALLOUMI 
CHICKEN, PESTO & MOZZARELLA 
BACON AND BRIE

£5.50
£6.80
£6.80
£8.50
£7.50

SKIN ON FRIES
SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE
SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE & BACON
BEER BATTER ONION RINGS
HALLOUMI STICKS 
COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD

MATURE CHEDDARCHEESE
BAKED BEANS  AND CHEESE
TUNA MAYONNAISE 
HAM, CHEESE AND COLESLAW
PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE
HOMEMADE CHILL CON CARNE

THE COOT CAFE

BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE 9AM - 12PM

LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE 12 - 2PM

SUNDAY ROAST (SEPT - MAY) 12 - 3PM

All the above served with baked beans, peas or cucumber sticks

MARGARITA PIZZA

LUNCH BOX
Choice of cheese, ham or jam sandwich, crisps,
chocolate bar, cucumber sticks and fruit

TOASTED SANDWICHES

KIDS MENU

LOOSE LEAF TEA
English Breakfast/ Earl Grey / Red Berry 
Green Matcha / Peppermint
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
DECAF CAFETIERE 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE
CANS
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Cherry Cola
Rio / Orange or Lemon Fanta / Sprite
SAN PELIGRINO 
WATER

£4.50/£5.50
£4.50/£5.50

£4.50/£5.50
£5.80/£6.20

£5.80/£6.20
£5.80/£6.20
£5.80/£6.20
£6.20/£7.20
£5.80/£6.20

£8.00

£7.00
£7.00

£9.00
£9.50
£9.50

£10.50
£11.00
£12.50

£3.50
£4.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00

£2.60
£1.80
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£3.50
£3.00
£1.90

£2.50
£1.50

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

£2.70

(Drinks also available from the bar)

We take the issue of food allergies and intolerance seriously. If you have any concerns about the presence of 
allergens in any of our menu items, please ask a team member who will be happy to help you. 

Please note we use genetically modified soya cooking oil


