

THE COOT CAFE



BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE 9AM - 12PM
LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE 12 - 2PM
SUNDAY ROAST (SEPT - MAY) 12 - 3PM

STARTERS

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£5.95
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & BASIL	£5.95
CAMEMBERT BITES WITH CHILLI JAM	£5.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE	£6.95
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.95
LIGHTLY DUSTED CALAMARI	£6.95

LUNCH MENU

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES & MASH	£12.95
Served with seasonal vegetables and onion gravy	
BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI	£12.95
Served with skin on fries and choice peas or salad with tartar sauce	
BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS	£12.95
Served with skin on fries, peas and tartar sauce	
HAM, EGG AND CHIPS	£10.95
Two slices of wiltshire ham, two fried eggs, skin on fries and piccallili	
HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE	£10.95
Served with basmati rice and sour cream	

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£10.95
Two cumberland sausages, two bacon, fried egg, baked beans, hash brown, saute mushrooms, grilled tomato and toast	
MEDITERRANEAN VEG TART	£12.95
Served with a salad and coleslaw	
STEAK AND KIDNEY PUDDING	£12.95
Served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables	
GREEN THAI CHICKEN CURRY	£12.95
Served with jasmine rice	
CHICKEN AND BACON SALAD	£10.95
Served on a bed of lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, olives, croutons, parmesan and caesar dressing	

SHARING PLATTERS

CHICKEN N THINGS	£15.95
BBQ and buffalo wings, southern fried chicken strips, coleslaw, onion rings	
SEAFOOD PLATTER	£15.95
Cod goujons, prawn cocktail, calamari, skin on fries, salad and coleslaw	
CHARCUTERIE BOARD	
Selection of cured meats, mature cheddar, stilton, brie, silverskin onions, cherry tomatoes, piccallili and crackers	
1 Person £12.95	Sharing £17.95

BURGER BOARD

(All served with skin on fries)

THE COOT BURGER (6OZ STEAK BURGER)	£12.95
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, red onion, mustard mayo and relish	
MINTED LAMB BURGER	£12.95
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce and tzatziki	
CHICKEN BURGER	£12.95
Served in a toasted brioche bun, lettuce, tomato & mayo	
VEGETARIAN BURGER	£12.95
Spicy oriental burger, with mixed vegetables, coriander, chilli, lemon grass, lime leaf, coated in black onion and cumin seeds with crunchy red lentil crumb	

We take the issue of food allergies and intolerance seriously. If you have any concerns about the presence of allergens in any of our menu items, please ask a team member who will be happy to help you.

Please note we use genetically modified soya cooking oil



THE COOT CAFE



BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE 9AM - 12PM

LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE 12 - 2PM

SUNDAY ROAST (SEPT - MAY) 12 - 3PM

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

EGG MAYONNAISE	£4.50/£5.50
WILTSHEIRE HAM AND SALAD	£4.50/£5.50
MATURE CHEESE	£4.50/£5.50
With pickle / onion / tomato	
TUNA MAYO AND CUCUMBER	£4.50/£5.50
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO	£5.80/£6.20
CHICKEN AND AVOCADO	£5.80/£6.20
CHICKEN & BACON WITH SALAD	£5.80/£6.20
MEDITERRANEAN VEG & HUMMUS	£5.80/£6.20
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£6.20/£7.20
PLOUGHMAN'S	£5.80/£6.20
Wiltshire ham, mature cheddar, pickle and rocket	
CLUB SANDWICH	£8.00
Chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion and mayo	

NIBBLES AND SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES	£3.50
SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE	£4.00
SKIN ON FRIES WITH CHEESE & BACON	£5.50
BEER BATTER ONION RINGS	£4.00
HALLOUMI STICKS	£5.50
COLESLAW	£4.00
SIDE SALAD	£4.00



DRINKS

(Drinks also available from the bar)

LOOSE LEAF TEA	£2.70
English Breakfast/ Earl Grey / Red Berry	
Green Matcha / Peppermint	
AMERICANO	£2.60
ESPRESSO	£1.80
CAPPUCCINO	£2.60
LATTE	£2.80
DECAF CAFETIERE	£2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE	£3.00
CANS	£1.90
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Cherry Cola	
Rio / Orange or Lemon Fanta / Sprite	
SAN PELIGRINO	£2.50
WATER	£1.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

MATURE CHEDDAR	£5.50
HAM AND CHEESE	£6.80
MEDITERRANEAN VEG & HALLOUMI	£6.80
CHICKEN, PESTO & MOZZARELLA	£8.50
BACON AND BRIE	£7.50

JACKET POTATOES

(Served with salad and coleslaw)

MATURE CHEDDARCHEESE	£9.00
BAKED BEANS AND CHEESE	£9.50
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£9.50
HAM, CHEESE AND COLESLAW	£10.50
PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£11.00
HOMEMADE CHILL CON CARNE	£12.50

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS	£7.00
COD GOJONS AND CHIPS	£7.00
SAUSAGE AND CHIPS	£7.00
All the above served with baked beans, peas or cucumber sticks	
MARGARITA PIZZA	£7.00
LUNCH BOX	£7.00

Choice of cheese, ham or jam sandwich, crisps, chocolate bar, cucumber sticks and fruit

We take the issue of food allergies and intolerance seriously. If you have any concerns about the presence of allergens in any of our menu items, please ask a team member who will be happy to help you.

Please note we use genetically modified soya cooking oil